Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of NC7S02M5 - IC GATE NOR 1CH 2-INP SOT-23-5
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
Excellent Integrated System LimitedExcellent Integrated System Limited
Stocking DistributorStocking Distributor
Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:Click to view price, real time Inventory, Delivery & Lifecycle Information:
Fairchild SemiconductorFairchild Semiconductor
NC7S02M5NC7S02M5

■ Balanced Propagation Delays
■ Specified for 3V operation
Ordering Code:
Logic Symbol
IEEE/IEC
Pin Descriptions
Function Table
H = HIGH Logic Level
L = LOW Logic Level
Connection Diagrams
Pin Assignments for SOT23 and SC70
(Top View)
Pad Assignments for MicroPak
(Top Through View)
TinyLogic  is a registered trademark of Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation.
MicroPak  is a trademark of Fairchild Semiconductor Corporation.
Order Number
Package Product Code
Package Description Supplied As
Number Top Mark
NC7S02M5X MA05B 7S02 5-Lead SOT23, JEDEC MO-178, 1.6mm 3k Units on Tape and Reel
NC7S02P5X MAA05A S02 5-Lead SC70, EIAJ SC-88a, 1.25mm Wide 3k Units on Tape and Reel
NC7S02L6X MAC06A E4 6-Lead MicroPak, 1.0mm Wide 5k Units on Tape and Reel
Pin Names Description
A, B Inputs
Y Output
NC No Connect
Y = A + B
Inputs Output
A B Y
L L H
L H L
H L L
H H L
                               2 / 9                               2 / 9
Distributor of Fairchild Semiconductor: Excellent Integrated System Limited
Datasheet of NC7S02M5 - IC GATE NOR 1CH 2-INP SOT-23-5
Contact us: sales@integrated-circuit.com Website: www.integrated-circuit.com
www.fairchildsemi.com 2
N
C